Award RFQ: 115-14 Bagged Snacks
Garland ISD

Line Summary

Line
1 Fritos Corn Chips (Regular) small packed vend pack

2 Doritos Cool Ranch (Reduced Fat) 1 oz small packed vend [Y/ASHISRERNSIN10RN[OINESY STV

3 Lays Potato Chips (Regular) 1 oz small paked vend pack
4 Funyun % oz small packed vend pack

5 Sunchip Harvest Cheddar 1 oz small packed vend pack
6 Sun Chip Garden Salsa 1 oz. small packed vend pack

Quotes Received 1
Active Quotes 1
Shortlisted Quotes 1

Supplier
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

7 Cheetos Fantastix Baked, Flaming Hot 1 0z. small packed vY/ASIISzERISIN=1URN[O]NESN STV

8 Fritos Corn Chips (Bulk) 1#

9 Baked Doritos (Nacho Cheese) .75 oz,single serve

10 Baked Cheetos (Crunchy) .875 oz single serve

11 Baked Cheetos (Flamin Hot) .875 oz single serve

12 Baked Tostitos Scoops 7/8 oz. single serve

13 Baked Lays Original 7/8 0z single serve

14 Baked Lays Sour Cream 7/8 oz. single serve

15 Baked Lays BBQ 7/8 oz. single serve

16 Discount off of price list for items not specifically listed

TOTAL

MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

Unit
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case

Case
Each

Qty

75
1650
288
2115
1250
1100
2885
800
1250
1100
6250
15
1000
1250
1350

Invited Suppliers 58
Intent to Participate 3
Responded 1

Total Reason Quote

Amount Award Code

2,286.75 p=S}
34,798.50 =S

8,781.12 pg=}
64,486.35 =]
38,112.50 =]
33,539.00 pg=S]
87,963.65 =]
11,072.00 pg=S]

32,250.00 pg=]
33,539.00 pe=N]
190,562.50 =N}
316.35 M=)
17,590.00 M=)
21,987.50 pe=N]
23,746.50 p=N]

601,031.72

Price
30.49
21.09
30.49
30.49
30.49
30.49
30.49
13.84

25.8
30.49
30.49
21.09
17.59
17.59
17.59

0.0001












