## Award RFQ: 115-14 Bagged Snacks Garland ISD

Quotes Received 1
Active Quotes 1
Shortlisted Quotes 1

Invited Suppliers 58
Intent to Participate 3
Responded 1

## **Line Summary**

Line	Supplier	Unit	Qty	Total Amount	Award	Reason Code	Quote Price
1 Fritos Corn Chips (Regular) small packed vend pack	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	75	2,286.75	YES		30.49
2 Doritos Cool Ranch (Reduced Fat) 1 oz small packed vend	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1650	34,798.50	YES		21.09
3 Lays Potato Chips (Regular) 1 oz small paked vend pack	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	288	8,781.12	YES		30.49
4 Funyun ¾ oz small packed vend pack	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	2115	64,486.35	YES		30.49
5 Sunchip Harvest Cheddar 1 oz small packed vend pack	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1250	38,112.50	YES		30.49
6 Sun Chip Garden Salsa 1 oz. small packed vend pack	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1100	33,539.00	YES		30.49
7 Cheetos Fantastix Baked, Flaming Hot 1 oz. small packed v	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	2885	87,963.65	YES		30.49
8 Fritos Corn Chips (Bulk) 1#	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	800	11,072.00	YES		13.84
9 Baked Doritos (Nacho Cheese) .75 oz,single serve	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1250	32,250.00	YES		25.8
10 Baked Cheetos (Crunchy) .875 oz single serve	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1100	33,539.00	YES		30.49
11 Baked Cheetos (Flamin Hot) .875 oz single serve	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	6250	190,562.50	YES		30.49
12 Baked Tostitos Scoops 7/8 oz. single serve	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	15	316.35	YES		21.09
13 Baked Lays Original 7/8 oz single serve	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1000	17,590.00	YES		17.59
14 Baked Lays Sour Cream 7/8 oz. single serve	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1250	21,987.50	YES		17.59
15 Baked Lays BBQ 7/8 oz. single serve	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Case	1350	23,746.50	YES		17.59
16 Discount off of price list for items not specifically listed	MASTERS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS	Each			YES		0.0001

TOTAL 601,031.72